Healthy Community Alliance of East Central Indiana Partnership Agreement

The mission of the Healthy Community Alliance of East Central Indiana (HCA) is to "improve the health and well-being of the communities we serve." As we work together to align stakeholders' individual strengths into a collective effort for improved community health, it is imperative that we have support and input from a variety of diverse partners committed to working together in multiple areas.

	Healthy Community Alliance of East Central Indiana.
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	o become a partner in the Healthy Community Alliance of East Central Indiana.
As a pa	rtner, I agree to actively participate in HCA activities, to promote its mission to improve the
health a	and well-being of the communities we serve, and to share in outcomes/data as it relates to HCA
measur	es and data points published on its website: healthycommunityalliance.org.
Healthy	Community Alliance Partner Commitment:
least or	lesignee from our organization, agree to participate when possible in HCA meetings and join at ne work team of the Healthy Community Alliance to set direction and assist in the nentation of a plan to reverse the trend of chronic lifestyle related disease in the community.
	Work team selection (check one or more):
	Improving Nutrition
	Increasing Physical Activity
	Decreasing Tobacco Use
	Measurement and Communications
Signed:	Date:
Name_	Email
Compa	ny/Organization
Address	s
Title	Phone
	Please sign and return this document to:

John Disher, IU Health Ball Memorial Hospital Foundation, 2401 University Ave., Muncie IN 47304 scan and email to jdisher1@iuhealth.org or fax 765-751-2757

